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Boys Division
Miamisburgh
Xenia
Beavercreek
Miami Trace
Graham

Sidney

Fairborn
Springfield
Elder

Piqua
Tippecanoe
St.X
Washington Court House
Alter
Greenville
Riverside
Stebbins

West Carrollton
Legacy Christian
Yellow Springs

Girls Division
Beavercreek
Miamisburgh

Graham

Fairborn

Sidney

Springfield

Piqua

Alter

Tippecanoe
Washington Court House
Stebbins

Xenia

Miami Trace
Greenville

West Carrollton
Riverside

Team

Game 1
929
759
706
873
907
904
806
843
829
917
766
812
673
702
827
656
677
651
628
480

Team

Game 1
961
724
754
788
758
770
764
654
708
651
643
652
561
614
591
423

Team Standings

Saturday, January 14, 2017

Team Team Baker
Game2 Game3 Gamel
901 821 197
910 837 174
971 880 156
788 893 172
772 908 174
865 781 176
782 931 130
865 865 170
834 816 147
767 832 144
828 742 169
754 837 167
769 698 142
772 755 127
736 715 153
702 781 142
778 750 146
669 829 121
637 591 107
459 481 88
Team Team Baker
Game2 Game3 Gamel
833 864 166
696 843 183
762 732 126
758 700 199
761 730 149
672 671 135
696 616 131
630 709 160
601 719 113
662 699 135
659 682 126
736 572 105
638 655 128
552 593 105
506 493 125
518 532 100

Baker

Game 2
193
172
183
187
167
137
158
149
143
133
149
144
177
168
141
124
146
125
90
96

Baker

Game 2
160
146
163
140
152
131
131
150
128
138
89
130
138
94
107
100

Baker

Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6

166
213
181
161
178
184
148
121
144
167
184
161
185
173
150
112
126
132
107
99

Baker

Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6

214
163
158
143
130
122
120
131
129
131
110
147
157
84
94
88

Baker

163
202
216
180
185
134
183
183
159
140
160
155
169
105
132
216
137
150
93

92

Baker

190
211
151
150
176
115
138
156
112
107
135
148
118
131
89
106

Baker

162
210
190
157
188
184
185
116
144
159
147
155
168
159
132
122
87
126
118
104

Baker

171
138
165
116
140
121
126
123
127
123
120
92
117
116
107
80

Baker

158
187
168
211
139
193
212
199
192
146
180
108
195
191
148
181
116
136
104
88

Baker

186
166
170
146
114
170
151
146
152
102
133
96

155
107
94

99

Total
3690
3664
3651
3622
3618
3558
3535
3511
3408
3405
3325
3293
3176
3152
3134
3036
2963
2939
2475
1987
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Saturday, January 28, 2017

_—ee e A A A L A A
© O N AR WN20 VXN A WN =

W W W WWNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDN
A ON-_O0O0CONOOGTPAWDN-~O0

BOYS School Game 1 Game 2 Game3 Total
Nathan Evans Graham 202 194 288 684
JT Cherpeski Fairborn 211 179 278 668
Lorgan Born Miamisburgh 219 192 194 605
Austin Simon Sidney 231 204 153 588
Andrew Amore Miami Trace 21 170 198 579
Evan Adkins Xenia 179 225 172 576
Jacob Beck Springfield 184 189 202 575
Jame McDaniel Xenia 149 227 193 569
Zach Saupe St. X 192 195 173 560
Travis Smith Piqua 213 174 163 550
Bryce Baumgardner Springfield 216 165 168 549
Austin Jenkins Piqua 219 154 174 547
Sam Fisher Miamisburgh 185 187 174 546
Cole Dorsten BeaverCreek 161 212 168 541
Devan Harmon Miami Trace 212 131 195 538
Jackson Perkins Miami Trace 146 175 210 531
Tre Nixon Il West Carrollton 128 178 223 529
James Ridgeway Tippecanoe 149 215 164 528
Ethan Winkler Elder 177 189 158 524
Hunter Baughman Stebbins 167 174 182 523
Matt Barton Miamisburgh 185 201 134 520
Harrison Fisher Sidney 163 203 151 517
Seth Koloski BeaverCreek 138 208 167 513
Nate McGlothin Springfield 171 190 147 508
Cullen Blinn Greenville 164 173 168 505
Stephen Spahr Fairborn 145 164 193 502
Casey Jackson Miamisburgh 173 164 165 502
Brandon Underwood Washigton Court House 163 172 167 502
Oliver Hand Elder 186 153 156 495
Andrew Pojman Alter 173 159 162 494
Tanner Monaghan Graham 203 130 159 492
Nick Jess Piqua 158 136 193 487
Dalton Lowery Riverside 138 185 164 487
Thomas Henry Stebbins 144 177 164 485



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Forreset Ewing
Dalton Oder
Brady Oder
Mark Edsall
Nick Harbion
Mark Zeiler
Andrew Perrin
Dylan Gunter
Shane Kerrigan
Austin Pickins
Ryan Day
Ryan Karr
Tyler Castle
Corey Lambert
Austin Post
Austin Kinsley
Zane Eneix
Aaron Davis
Jake Florea
Dylan Stepp
Grant Mustain
Spencer Hughes
Chase Spangler
Kaitlen Metz
Will Kegley
Tanner Robinson
Jacob Black
Alessa Arnold

Alan Schreckengaust

Ethan Croucher
Conner Brocker
Mathew Peterson
Sean Martin
Nathan Johnson
Zach Littelmann
P.J. Doersam
Matt Elliott
James Lewis Il
Tim Fisher
Patrick Trace

Jay Caudill
Stephen Ridgeway
Garrett Litzinger
James Moore
Jared Tuerck

BeaverCreek
Graham
Graham

Alter
Xenia
Greenville
Alter
Stebbins
Piqua
Miami Trace
Xenia
Fairborn
Legacy Christian
Stebbins
Tippecanoe
Washigton Court House
Xenia
Tippecanoe
West Carrollton
Greenville
Washigton Court House
Riverside
Washigton Court House
West Carrollton
Springfield
Fairborn
Legacy Christian
West Carrollton
Washigton Court House
Legacy Christian
Elder
Elder
Sidney
Elder
St. X
Alter
Sidney
Fairborn
Miamisburgh
Graham
Miami Trace
Tippecanoe
St. X
West Carrollton
St. X

146
192
164
172
144
178
119
146
149
148
135
136
140
155
143
126
152
148
151
155
122
138
109
140

132
137
106
153
116
200

168

188
182
176

156
151

26
165

172
134
148
149
153
157
155
168
147
150
152
159
155
121
153
157
153
143
129
136
124
125
193
126
185
128
101
119
123
133
156
151
165
185

171
148
152
157
166
162
162
153
117

162
151
158
147
171
131
188
148
159
156
167
155
154
173
150
163
134
147
156
137
172
152
104
137
202
126
147
150
92
110

205
181
156
172
168

152

154
163
139

480
477
470
468
468
466
462
462
455
454
454
450
449
449
446
446
439
438
436
428
418
415
406
403
387
386
385
375
368
359
356
356
346
341
340
339
336
334
333
318
318
313
307
306
304



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Chris Elliott
Ethan Gevedon
Cullen Rogan
Andrew Wright
Tylor Eaton

Eric Hansen
Jordan Miller
Michael Fisher
Garrett Rowland
Alex Kisor

Gage Ward
Jeremy Roenker
Jonah Trillana
Windom Mesure

Rebecca Spencer

Jacob Hart
Andrew Short
William Gregor
Nick Lanham
Ben Petrick
Damion Phillis
Josh Abbott
Zach Parmley
Emerson Bruce
Hunter Russell
Chris Caporale
Andrew Zahora
Hannah Lawson
Sierra Ward
Aidan Faessler
Alex Borns
Sub 1

Sub 2

Sub 3

Nicholas Wood
Micahel Donahue
Grant Reeve
Sub 1

Sub 2

Sub 3

Alex Clark

Eric Fox

Ben Horback
sub 1

sub 2

Greenville
Piqua
Springfield
Riverside
Riverside
Yellow Springs
Greenville
Legacy Christian
Legacy Christian
Greenville
Yellow Springs
St. X
Yellow Springs
Yellow Springs
Yellow Springs
Fairborn
Legacy Christian
Yellow Springs
Tippecanoe
BeaverCreek
Sidney
Sidney
Miamisburgh
Graham
Riverside
Alter
Stebbins
Yellow Springs
Yellow Springs
Alter
Alter
Alter
Alter
Alter
BeaverCreek
BeaverCreek
BeaverCreek
BeaverCreek
BeaverCreek
BeaverCreek
Elder
Elder
Elder
Elder
Elder

154
136
105

123
139

207
116

84
91

96
92
175
155
146
139

97

167
159

149

107
141

90

90

86

167

138
138

74

212

135
143
146
163
181
132
144

97
199
101
91
90

179
83

156

154

215

302
302
300
299
286
281
267
246
238
207
206
199
185
182
180
179
179
178
175
167
156
155
154
146
139
138
138
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Individual
Standings

Saturday, January 28, 2017
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Girls School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Amy Dalidowicz Alter 165 127 170
Raven Cooper Beavercreek 227 188 214
Jenna Morgan Beavercreek 244 173 156
Courtney Kaffenbarger Springfield 161 248 161
Heather Gold Sidney 209 181 174
J'Dee Sandin Beavercreek 172 169 195
Kalee Crowe Washington Courth House 209 167 159
Macy Detty Miami Trace 147 183 190
Rayna Brownlee Piqua 170 217 130
Ashlyn Herzog Tippecanoe 192 131 190
Skylar Born Miamisburgh 153 163 195
Audrey Renner Fairborn 170 179 159
Kailee Palecek Xenia 193 158 157
Alexandria Mann Stebbins 176 138 190
Kaitlyn Van Hoose Graham 168 145 172
Katie Sherman Piqua 199 174 112
Kaitlin Schell West Carrollton 210 144 131
Jenna Beatty Sidney 170 146 158
Mackenzie Slade Greenville 159 150 159
Kayleigh Haddix Springfield 189 126 142
Maddie Riley Fairborn 185 110 159
Megan Vosler Alter 135 166 152
Erica Atwood Graham 159 172 122
Kelly Fullen Xenia 127 212 109
Kathryn Saunders Sidney 148 179 118
Katelyn Martinez Stebbins 139 150 151
Hannah Borchert Fairborn 159 136 138
Sarah Boone Miamisburgh 157 132 140
Kyra Buchanan Piqua 180 115 132
Kelsey Potts Washington Courth House 138 136 150
McKenzie Dixon Springfield 138 165 119
Jessica Goodson Tippecanoe 122 137 160
Sara Oliver Springfield 150 117 144
Sammi Arbogast Washington Courth House 135 136 137



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Amanda Arnold
Bailey Cook
Hannah Miller
Reegan Brown
Sklyer Schlicher
Leslie Miller
Abby Lee
Sierra Cowden
Alyssa Lewis
Sage Turner
Ashley Russell
Allison Popp

Brittany-Ann O'Connell

MckKenzie Miller
Samantha Neeley
Mereana Steely
Trinity Osterholz
Ashley Vosler
Brittney Sheehan
Gillian Miller
Shayna Caraway
Libby Hennins
Emily Powell
Jenna Seibold
Olivia Van Hoose
Sarah Stanger
Becca Snow

Lena Jenkins
Katelyn Shaffer
Kira DeVolld
Chloe Koon
Mariah Nicholas
Abby Hornbeck
Karmin Lee

Shira Beedy
Lindsey Buckner
Mariah Carter
Crissy Journell
Mya Hurley
Cameron Fogle
Kera Michael
Sam Prye
Cameron Reich
Kaylee Fernatt
Bailey Hill

Alter
Miamisburgh
Miami Trace
Tippecanoe

West Carrollton
Greenville
Tippecanoe
West Carrollton
Fairborn
Xenia
Riverside
Alter
Beavercreek
Miami Trace
Riverside
Riverside
West Carrollton

Alter
Miamisburgh

Xenia

Xenia
Graham
Miami Trace
Graham
Graham
Graham
Riverside
Washington Courth House
Springfield
Stebbins
Piqua
Greenville
Tippecanoe

Piqua

Miami Trace
Washington Courth House
Washington Courth House

Miamisburgh

Riverside
Sidney

Beavercreek

Miamisburgh

Beavercreek

Beavercreek

Stebbins

124
131
152
147
153
102
145
129
152
112
127
120
180
88

74

103
99

110

103
117
152
91

146
129

69

132
126.0
116
136
102

77

92

50

148
138

139
134
119
116
144
132
125
109
218
126
92
88
166
129
146
114
109
110
142
116
124
152
114
144

149
97
122
116
118.0
97

110
93

101

69

137

140
138
129
135
101
146
106
133

122
133
139

124
121
123
128
108
182
105
79

93

159
137
92
132

127

128
115
119
121

188
63

171
158

134



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Lindsay Geldrich
Hannah Bingham
Shyann Predmore
Ale Segura
Abby Rudd
Jenna Netzley
Brittany Peters
Emily Foppe
Allision Fisher
Sub 1

Sub 2

Sub 3

Emilyy Florkey
Sub 1

Sub 2

Callie Shimek
Alexis Boogaart
Hannah ByczkowskKi
sub 1

sub 2

Emily Evans
Taylor Laughman
Sub 1

Sub 2

Shannon Parent
Sub 1

Sub 2

Sub 3

Kelly Bowman
Madison Ginn
Sub 1

Sub 2

Hayley Tipton
Sub 1

Sub 2

Sub 3

Maryssa Kuhn
Sub 1

Sub 2

Bridgette Helminger
Maison Wallen
Sub 1

Sub 2

Sub 3

Bethany Yinger

Stebbins
Greenville
Fairborn
Greenville
Piqua
Greenville
Miami Trace
Alter
Alter
Alter
Alter
Alter
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Fairborn
Fairborn
Fairborn
Fairborn
Fairborn
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Miamisburgh
Miamisburgh
Miamisburgh
Miamisburgh
Miami Trace
Miami Trace
Miami Trace
Miami Trace
Piqua
Piqua
Piqua
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Sidney

113

112

109
105
99

95
83



